
Domestic Pick-ups Domestic Deliveries Customer Service

Mon. 18 December 8 AM – 6 PM

Tue. 19 December 8 AM – 6 PM

Wed. 20 December 8 AM – 6 PM

Thur. 21 December 8 AM – 6 PM

Fri. 22 December 8 AM – 6 PM

Sat. 23 December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Sun. 24 December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon. 25 December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tue. 26 December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Wed. 27 December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thur. 28 December 8 AM – 6 PM

Fri. 29 December 8 AM – 6 PM

Sat. 30 December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Sun. 31 December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon. 1 January CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tue. 2 January 8 AM – 6 PM

Wed. 3 January 8 AM – 6 PM

Thur. 4 January 8 AM – 6 PM

Fri. 5 January 8 AM – 6 PM

Christmas Schedule 2023
Domestic Pick-ups, Deliveries, and Customer Service Hours

Above details dates may be subject to change. For Northern Ireland customer service hours, visit fastwayni.co.uk

https://fastwayni.co.uk/

